8/7/25, 10:30 AM VISHVARAJ ENVIRONMENT PVT. LTD. Mail - Fwd: FW: Letter of Acceptance for Operation & Maintenance of Cluster-Il, XIV & XV...
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vishvaraj
Fwd: FW: Letter of Acceptance for Operation & Maintenance of Cluster-lll, XIV & XV _Regarding./ OD MLIP O&M 10 Yrs
CONGRATULATIONS

1 message

Deepak Jiwtode <deepak.jiwtode@vishvaraj.in>

Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in> Wed, Aug 6, 2025 at 6:4-

To: Deepak Jiwtode <deepak.jiwtode@vishvaraj.in>

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Manish Daga <manish.daga@vishvaraj.in>

Date: Wed, Aug 6, 2025 at 5:26 PM

Subject: RE: FW: Letter of Acceptance for Operation & Maintenance of Cluster-lIl, XIV & XV _Regarding./ OD MLIP O&M 10 Yrs CONGRATULATIONS

To: Brajendra Singh <brajendra.singh@Uvishvaraj.in>, Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>

Cc: Dunuku Venkateswarlu <dunuku.venkateswarlu@vishvaraj.in>, Shirish Sarade <shirish.sarade@vishvaraj.in>, Prashant Damani <prashant.damani@vishvaraj.in>

Details are as under:

Company | Company Code | Project Plant | Segment Profit Centre | PC Description Cost Centre | CC Description
VEPL 3000 | DOWR-0OD-CL-3-0&M 3713 | IRRIGATION 371301 | DOWR-OD-CL-3-0&M 3713010001 | DOWR-OD-CL-3-O&M-PROJECT
VEPL 3000 | DOWR-OD-CL-3-0&M 3713 | IRRIGATION 371301 | DOWR-OD-CL-3-0&M 3713010002 | DOWR-OD-CL-3-0&M-HUMAN RESOURCE
VEPL 3000 | DOWR-OD-CL-14-O&M | 3714 | IRRIGATION 371401 | DOWR-OD-CL-14-O&M | 3714010001 | DOWR-OD-CL-14-O&M-PROJECT
VEPL 3000 | DOWR-OD-CL-14-O&M | 3714 | IRRIGATION 371401 | DOWR-OD-CL-14-O&M | 3714010002 | DOWR-OD-CL-14-0&M-HUMAN RESOURCI
VEPL 3000 | DOWR-OD-CL-15-0&M | 3715 [ IRRIGATION 371501 | DOWR-OD-CL-15-O&M | 3715010001 | DOWR-OD-CL-15-O&M-PROJECT
VEPL 3000 | DOWR-OD-CL-15-O0&M | 3715 | IRRIGATION 371501 | DOWR-OD-CL-15-0&M | 3715010002 | DOWR-OD-CL-15-0&M-HUMAN RESOURCI
Regards,
Manish Daga

From: Brajendra Singh [mailto:brajendra.singh@vishvaraj.in]

Sent: 06 August 2025 09:53

To: Prashant Damani <prashant.damani@vishvaraj.in>

Cc: Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>; Dunuku Venkateswarlu <dunuku.venkateswarlu@vishvaraj.in>; Manish Daga <manish.daga@vishvaraj.in>; Shirish Sarade
<shirish.sarade@vishvaraj.in>

Subject: Fwd: FW: Letter of Acceptance for Operation & Maintenance of Cluster-Ill, XIV & XV _Regarding./ OD MLIP O&M 10 Yrs CONGRATULATIONS

Dear Sir,

Please find the attached LOI Copy for all 3 three project as discussed.

Regards
B N Singh

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b0109c586d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 18397 12018544903906 &simpl=msg-f: 18397 12018544903906
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